1	209658-1 : n : 02/02/2021 : MAP / cr LSA2021-21046
2	
3	AMENDMENT TO HB225
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 3, line 16, delete "veteran" and insert in
9	lieu thereof " <u>veteran</u> "
10	
11	On page 8, lines 5 and 6, delete "heating and air
12	conditioning, employee parking," and insert in lieu thereof
13	"heating and air conditioning, employee parking,"